Stand 16.03.2024

Jahresbestenliste 2024 Halle weiblich TuS Alztal Garching

Jahresbestenliste 2024

UlOow38

25 m

6,14 h Runjo
6,64 h Runjo
6 Runden ca. 450 m

2:20,0 Runjo
2:30,0 Runjo
Standweit
1,48 Runjo
1,25 Runjo
Kugel 1 kg
3,23 Runjo
2,91 Runjo
Ulow9
25 m
5,94 h Agorastou
6,14 h Basana
6,24 h Koch
6,24 h Linner
6,44 h Koch
6,54 h Wolfmaier
6 Runden ca. 450 m
2:38,5 Agorastou
2:55,9 Koch
3:00,4 Koch
4x1 Runde = 4x75 m
1:11,8
Linner
Agorastou
Koch
Koch
Standweit
1,29 Koch
1,25 Agorastou
1,21 Wolfmaier
1,20 Koch
Kugel 1 kg
5,75 Koch
4,75 Agorastou
4,65 Koch
4,44 Wolfmaier

Amira
Sierra

Sierra
Amira

Amira
Sierra

Amira
Sierra

Katherina
Aurora
Miriam
Johanna
Caroline
Maria

Katherina
Miriam
Caroline

Johanna
Katherina
Miriam
Caroline

Miriam
Katherina
Maria
Caroline

Caroline
Katherina
Miriam
Maria

2016
2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
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23.02.2024
23.02.2024

26.01.2024
26.01.2024

26.01.2024
26.01.2024

09.02.2024
09.02.2024

01.03.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024

01.03.2024
01.03.2024
01.03.2024

08.03.2024

01.03.2024
01.03.2024
23.02.2024
01.03.2024

01.03.2024
09.02.2024
09.02.2024
26.01.2024

Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
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Ul2w10
25 m
494 h Kretzschmar
4,94 h Kreilinger
5,24 h Spierling
5,34 h Fridrich
5,34 h Schaffrath
554 h Bub
574 h Runjo
8 Runden ca. 600 m
2:30,3 Schaffrath
2:30,9 Kretzschmar
2:32,1 Kreilinger
2:48,3 Bub
2:49,8 Spierling
2:51,1 Fridrich
2;57,6 Runjo
4x1 Runde = 4x75 m
1:01,6
Wolfmaier
Kreilinger
Bub
Krause
Standweit
1,90 Kretzschmar
1,84 Kreilinger
1,84 Bub
1,77 Spierling
1,70 Fridrich
1,59 Schaffrath
1,41 Runjo
Kugel 2 kg
5,34 Kretzschmar
5,28 Schaffrath
4,20 Kreilinger
4,05 Fridrich
3,73 Bub
3,73 Runjo
3,56 Spierling

Julia
Alina
Carolina
Karlotta
Hanna
Julia
Mara

Hanna
Julia
Alina
Julia
Carolina
Karlotta
Mara

Maria
Alina
Julia
Janaina

Julia
Alina
Julia
Carolina
Karlotta
Hanna
Mara

Julia
Hanna
Alina
Karlotta
Julia
Mara
Carolina

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2014
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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23.02.2024
28.02.2024
09.02.2024
09.02.2024
23.02.2024
09.02.2024
23.02.2024

28.02.2024
21.02.2024
21.02.2024
09.02.2024
09.02.2024
09.02.2024
26.01.2024

08.03.2024

23.02.2024
02.02.2024
23.02.2024
23.02.2024
07.02.2024
28.02.2024
26.01.2024

31.01.2024
31.01.2024
26.01.2024
31.01.2024
26.01.2024
09.02.2024
26.01.2024

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
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Ul2w1ll
25 m
514 h Oller
5,24 h Pintea
5,54 h Reitschuh
6,34 h Efanov
8 Runden ca. 600 m
2:34,9 Oller
2:55,0 Reitschuh
4:15,1 Efanov
4x1 Runde = 4x75 m
1:02,4
Reitschuh
Kreilinger
Bub
Fridrich
1:10,1
Koch
Agorastou
Koch
Oller
4x2 Runden = 4x150 m
2:25,6
Linner
Agorastou
Koch
Oller
2:29,2
Koch
Agorastou
Linner
Oller
4x4 Runden = 4x300 m
4:52,2
Reitschuh
Kreilinger
Bub
Fridrich
Standweit
1,79 Reitschuh
1,72 Pintea
1,69 Oller
1,06 Efanov
Kugel 2 kg
4,61 Reitschuh
4,21 Oller
3,79 Efanov

Emma
Gabriela
Carolina
Zoey

Emma
Carolina
Zoey

Carolina
Alina
Julia
Karlotta

Caroline
Katherina
Miriam
Emma

Johanna
Katherina
Miriam
Emma

Caroline
Katherina
Johanna
Emma

Carolina
Alina
Julia
Karlotta

Carolina
Gabriela
Emma
Zoey

Carolina
Emma
Zoey

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013

2013
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2013

2015
2015
2015
2013

2015
2015
2015
2013

2013
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
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02.02.2024
23.02.2024
09.02.2024
01.03.2024

02.02.2024
09.02.2024
01.03.2024

08.03.2024

08.03.2024

08.03.2024

08.03.2024

08.03.2024

02.02.2024
23.02.2024
02.02.2024
01.03.2024

26.01.2024
02.02.2024
01.03.2024

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
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Uldwl2?

25m
4,74 h Spierling
10 Runden ca. 750 m
3:19,8 Spierling
Standweit
2,18 Spierling

Kugel 3 kg
4,08 Spierling

Ul4dwl13

25m
4,54 h Kreilinger
10 Runden ca. 750 m
2:51,0 Kreilinger
Standweit
2,37 Kreilinger

Kugel 3 kg
6,29 Kreilinger

Ul6w 15

25 m
454 h Zehetmaier

12 Runden ca. 900 m

3:47,2 Zehetmaier
4x4 Runden = 4x300 m
4:52,7
Kreilinger
Krause
Wolfmaier
Zehetmaier
Standweit
2,44 Zehetmaier
Kugel 3 kg
6,30 Zehetmaier

Isabella

Isabella

Isabella

Isabella

Sarah

Sarah

Sarah

Sarah

Tamara

Tamara

Sarah
Janaina
Maria
Tamara

Tamara

Tamara

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2009

2011
2015
2015
2009

2009

2009

Seite 4 von 6

09.02.2024

21.02.2024

28.02.2024

26.01.2024

23.02.2024

21.02.2024

23.02.2024

31.01.2024

23.02.2024

01.03.2024

08.03.2024

23.02.2024

01.03.2024
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Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching
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U23w 20

25 m
4,44 h Unitzer

12 Runden ca. 900 m

3:24,3 Unutzer
4x1 Runde = 4x75 m
54,8
Kretzschmar
Spierling
Kreilinger
Unutzer

4x2 Runden = 4x150 m

1:48,5

Kretzschmar
Spierling
Kreilinger
Unutzer
Standweit
2,39 Unutzer
Kugel 4 kg
8,39 Unatzer

Frauen w 23

4x1 Runde = 4x75 m
51,9

Kretzschmar
Huber
Kreilinger
Unitzer
52,2
Kreilinger
Spierling
Huber
Zehetmaier

4x2 Runden = 4x150 m

1:51,9
Kretzschmar
Spierling
Huber
Unitzer

4x4 Runden = 4x300 m

4:08,8
Kreilinger
Spierling
Huber
Zehetmaier

Laura

Laura

Julia
Isabella
Sarah
Laura

Julia
Isabella
Sarah
Laura

Laura

Laura

Julia
Bettina
Sarah
Laura

Sarah
Isabella
Bettina
Tamara

Julia
Isabella
Bettina
Laura

Sarah
Isabella
Bettina
Tamara

2004

2004

2014
2012
2011
2004

2014
2012
2011
2004

2004

2004

2014

77
2011
2004

2011
2012

77
2009

2014
2012

77
2004

2011
2012

77
2009
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04.02.2024

04.02.2024

06.03.2024

06.03.2024

02.02.2024

04.02.2024

06.03.2024

08.03.2024

06.03.2024

08.03.2024
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Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching

Garching
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Frauen w 42

25 m

4,84 h Spierling

Standweit
2,02

Kugel 4 kg

5,98

Spierling

Spierling

Frauen w 46

25m

444 h Huber
12 Runden ca. 900 m

3:19,0
Standweit
2,19

Kugel 4 kg

7,64

Stein 5 kg
7,27

Huber

Huber

Huber

Huber

Frauen w 51

Standweit
1,56

Stein 3 kg
6,76

Stein 5 kg
5,29

Ohler

Ohler

Ohler

Frauen w 61

25m

554 h Alramseder
12 Runden ca. 900 m

4:35,8
Standweit
1,70

Kugel 3 kg

5,65

Stein 3 kg
6,05

Stein 5 kg
4,70

Alramseder

Alramseder

Alramseder

Alramseder

Alramseder

Marita
Marita

Marita

Bettina
Bettina
Bettina
Bettina

Bettina

Bettina
Bettina

Bettina

Dagmar
Dagmar
Dagmar
Dagmar
Dagmar

Dagmar
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82

82

82

77

77

77

77

77

73

73

73

63

63

63

63

63

63

09.02.2024

28.02.2024

31.01.2024

04.02.2024

04.02.2024

02.02.2024

04.02.2024

02.03.2024

07.02.2024

02.03.2024

02.03.2024

04.02.2024

04.02.2024

04.02.2024

04.02.2024

16.03.2024

02.03.2024

Garching
Garching

Garching

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching

Schongau

Garching
Schongau

Schongau

Garching
Garching
Garching
Garching
Erfurt

Schongau



